303AK bus time schedule & line map

R 303AK  _, city Bus Station (1R i HERARKS)

The 303AK bus line (— City Bus Station (XN KX RNENEAKN)) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) — City Bus Station (NXX RXX BRXENER): 07:57(2) — K.R.S Grama (NR.RNK. KRN NEREK): 16:45
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 303AK bus station near you and find out when is the next 303AK bus arriving.

303AK bus Time Schedule
— City Bus Station (i NiN NEKKKNEN) Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:57
K.R.S Grama (.00, 0 HRINE) Monday 07:57

Tuesday 07:57
Santhemala ([1010100100)

Wednesday 07:57
Hulikere (00000 0O0)

Thursday 07:57
M.N.P Mills (R RER. A0 RERAK)

Friday 07:57
Bastipura Gate (HREANNN HHRN)

Saturday 07:57
B.E.M.L Factory (ZE.1.58. BEN RENNEENRE)
Coorgalli (L0 HH00)
Automotive Axel (RERNERNER BRRNNN) 303AK bus Info

Direction: — City Bus Station ({XN NN NAKAKAN)
Hootagalli Housing Board (ARARANAN ARARAR ARANAR) Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 48 min

Hootagalli (0000 0000) Line Summary:

S.R.S Hootagalli (HEX.RER. QXK BRKERERN)
Yashaswi Choultry (EREENE INENEELE)

Hinkal (7100000007)

Aishwarya Petrol Bunk (HRNANEN AREXMRANE HRKE)
Premier Studio (REREARKNN NXXNANKR)

B.M Hospital (.00 KAKHNENE)

St Joseph Convent (NENEN HXHRNE BRNANERNE)
Mathru Mandali (HRRE BRKER)

V.V Puram Post Office (N.EN AXEN RXHNEN HRERAK)
Vonti Koppal Temple (ERNENERRENG NAXHANEN)

Akashavani (0000 H0)


https://moovitapp.com/mysuru-4082/lines/303AK/479788/1730852/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mysuru-4082-895898-479788&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E2%86%92%20City%20Bus%20Station%20(%E0%B2%A8%E0%B2%97%E0%B2%B0%20%E0%B2%AC%E0%B2%B8%E0%B3%8D%20%E0%B2%A8%E0%B2%BF%E0%B2%B2%E0%B3%8D%E0%B2%A6%E0%B2%BE%E0%B2%A3)
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DMysore&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mysuru-4082-895898-479788&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=4082&af_sub7=4082&deep_link_sub1=4082&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D479788%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D479788%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_303AK_%E2%86%92%20City%20Bus%20Station%20(%E0%B2%A8%E0%B2%97%E0%B2%B0%20%E0%B2%AC%E0%B2%B8%E0%B3%8D%20%E0%B2%A8%E0%B2%BF%E0%B2%B2%E0%B3%8D%E0%B2%A6%E0%B2%BE%E0%B2%A3)_Mysore_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_303AK_%E2%86%92%20City%20Bus%20Station%20(%E0%B2%A8%E0%B2%97%E0%B2%B0%20%E0%B2%AC%E0%B2%B8%E0%B3%8D%20%E0%B2%A8%E0%B2%BF%E0%B2%B2%E0%B3%8D%E0%B2%A6%E0%B2%BE%E0%B2%A3)_Mysore_View

Vani Vilas Water Works (AN RREXNR HXERKERERN)

Dasappa Circle (ERNHNE NHANEN)

Railway Station (IR NNEENRE) \\
K.R Hospital (8.05 EEKNREEL) j/(
Dodda Gadiyara (AR RARAAE) /]
(1 :
City Bus Station (HEX NZE NNRENNE) \\ K
\\\\..__
=
o
=2 \kL::n
%)
© OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTlIés
4| — City Bus Station (203 220 GIZ0731) ®@moovit

Direction: — K.R.S Grama ([} X 303AK bus Time Schedule
27 stops — K.R.S Grama ([} N0K.NAN KEKEN) Route Timetable:

Sunday 16:45
C.B.S Platform 22 (1.1 HRAE 22) Monday 16:45

Tuesday 16:45
Mysore Rural Bus Stand

Wednesday 16:45
K.R Hospital (K. 0N NENERERKT)

Thursday 16:45
Railway Station (REXN NHXANAN)

Friday 16:45
Dasappa Circle (RN NANEN)

Saturday 16:45
Vani Vilas Water Works (ANEN RREXNN HREAKERIRAN)
Akashavani (10100 001000)
Vonti Koppal Temple (ERERNARANAN NEAKHNENE) 303AK bus Info

Direction: — K.R.S Grama ([. NAK. NXN NRKAN)
V.V Puram Post Office (.18 NENR BRANEN RENAL) Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 50 min

Mathru Mandali (AN BRKNEX) Line Summary:

St Joseph Convent (NHNEN REREIRN NHKARANEN)
B.M Hospital (F.X0 REXNRELN)

Premier Studio (REREARKNN NXXNANKR)
Aishwarya Petrol Bunk (HXNANEN HRHXMANE HHKE)
Hinkal (00 0000)

Yashaswi Choultry (RNANEN ANEXREANE)

S.R.S Hootagalli (RXR.RER. KK BRKHRERAN)

Hootagalli (7101010010101107)


https://moovitapp.com/mysuru-4082/lines/303AK/479788/1730852/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mysuru-4082-895898-479788&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E2%86%92%20City%20Bus%20Station%20(%E0%B2%A8%E0%B2%97%E0%B2%B0%20%E0%B2%AC%E0%B2%B8%E0%B3%8D%20%E0%B2%A8%E0%B2%BF%E0%B2%B2%E0%B3%8D%E0%B2%A6%E0%B2%BE%E0%B2%A3)
https://moovitapp.com/mysuru-4082/lines/303AK/479788/1730852/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mysuru-4082-895898-479788&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E2%86%92%20City%20Bus%20Station%20(%E0%B2%A8%E0%B2%97%E0%B2%B0%20%E0%B2%AC%E0%B2%B8%E0%B3%8D%20%E0%B2%A8%E0%B2%BF%E0%B2%B2%E0%B3%8D%E0%B2%A6%E0%B2%BE%E0%B2%A3)
https://moovitapp.com/mysuru-4082/lines/303AK/479788/1730851/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mysuru-4082-895898-479788&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E2%86%92%20City%20Bus%20Station%20(%E0%B2%A8%E0%B2%97%E0%B2%B0%20%E0%B2%AC%E0%B2%B8%E0%B3%8D%20%E0%B2%A8%E0%B2%BF%E0%B2%B2%E0%B3%8D%E0%B2%A6%E0%B2%BE%E0%B2%A3)

Hootagalli Housing Board (NRNANHANE HHHNENE KRERNN)

el
Automotive Axel (REENNEENN NEHKNE) ;
Coorgalli (000 00000) \\? :
B.E.M.L Factory (W2.5.05. K HRNRRHTNN) )
Bastipura Gate (HENEHIN HHK) ; <
!
M.N.P Mills (.08 5 NEH) . ~ \ Y,
y > AT

Hulikere (000000010) \\/\\‘
g

Santhemala (/000 000)

K.R.S Grama (¥.XXR.AXN RERRK)

© OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMa pTIl.ES

R — KR.S Grama (I7.207.070 D707T) ®moovit

303AK bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mysore.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved


https://moovitapp.com/mysuru-4082/lines/303AK/479788/1730851/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mysuru-4082-895898-479788&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E2%86%92%20City%20Bus%20Station%20(%E0%B2%A8%E0%B2%97%E0%B2%B0%20%E0%B2%AC%E0%B2%B8%E0%B3%8D%20%E0%B2%A8%E0%B2%BF%E0%B2%B2%E0%B3%8D%E0%B2%A6%E0%B2%BE%E0%B2%A3)
https://moovitapp.com/mysuru-4082/lines/303AK/479788/1730851/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mysuru-4082-895898-479788&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E2%86%92%20City%20Bus%20Station%20(%E0%B2%A8%E0%B2%97%E0%B2%B0%20%E0%B2%AC%E0%B2%B8%E0%B3%8D%20%E0%B2%A8%E0%B2%BF%E0%B2%B2%E0%B3%8D%E0%B2%A6%E0%B2%BE%E0%B2%A3)

